Sekt
Champagner

Sekt

Hausmarke Kessler

Kessler Hochgewdchs

Kessler Rose
Prosecco

Esslinger Perlwein Esecco Rose

Champagner

Moet & Chandon Brut

Moet & Chandon Brut
Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial

Veuve Clicquot
Laurent Pervier Brut

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé
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€ 4,50
€ 28,00
€ 36,00
€ 32,00
€ 24,00
€ 18,00
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€ 85,00
€ 95,00
€ 135,00



